Publication: EUSAFE-BR003C-EN-P — July 2009 © 2008 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
PRESENCE SENSING SAFETY DEVICES
THE IDEAL SOLUTION FOR MACHINERY AND PERSONNEL
PROTECTION WITHOUT THE NEED FOR PHYSICAL GUARDS
SAFETY
GET POSITIVE RESULTS FROM YOUR SAFETY INVESTMENT
Achieve your factory floor goals with the peace of  mind that comes with an
integrated safety system.

GuardShield Safe 2
(Type 2)
(Point of Operation Control)
4 or 2
9m
(14mm
resolution)
18m
(30mm
resolution)
30 x 40
14 or 30
(Type 4)
30
(Type 2)
120 16 8 • 445L-P4L0120YD 445L-P4S0120YD 445L-P2S0120YD 440L-AM0750300 440L-AM1250300
(MSR22LM)
440R-P23071
(MSR42)
440R-P226AGS-NNR
889D-F5AC-�
(Unshielded)
889D-F5EC-�
(Shielded)
445L-AF6142
240 32 16 • 445L-P4L0240YD 445L-P4S0240YD 445L-P2S0240YD 440L-AM0750300 440L-AM1250300
360 48 24 • 445L-P4L0360YD 445L-P4S0360YD 445L-P2S0360YD 440L-AM0750450 440L-AM1250450
480 64 32 • 445L-P4L0480YD 445L-P4S0480YD 445L-P2S0480YD 440L-AM0750600 440L-AM1250600
600 80 40 • 445L-P4L0600YD 445L-P4S0600YD 445L-P2S0600YD 440L-AM0750750 440L-AM1250750
720 96 48 • 445L-P4L0720YD 445L-P4S0720YD 445L-P2S0720YD 440L-AM0750900 440L-AM1250900
840 112 56 • 445L-P4L0840YD 445L-P4S0840YD 445L-P2S0840YD 440L-AM0750900 440L-AM1250900
960 128 64 • 445L-P4L0960YD 445L-P4S0960YD 445L-P2S0960YD 440L-AM0751050 440L-AM1251050
1080 144 72 • 445L-P4L1080YD 445L-P4S1080YD 445L-P2S1080YD 440L-AM0751200 440L-AM1251200
1200 160 80 • 445L-P4L1200YD 445L-P4S1200YD 445L-P2S1200YD 440L-AM0751350 440L-AM1251350
1320 176 88 • 445L-P4L1320YD 445L-P4S1320YD 445L-P2S1320YD 440L-AM0751500 440L-AM1251500
1440 192 96 • 445L-P4L1440YD 445L-P4S1440YD 445L-P2S1440YD 440L-AM0751500 440L-AM1251500
1560 208 104 • 445L-P4L1560YD 445L-P4S1560YD 445L-P2S1560YD 440L-AM0751650 440L-AM1251650
1680 224 112 • 445L-P4L1680YD 445L-P4S1680YD 445L-P2S1680YD 440L-AM0751800 440L-AM1251800
1800 240 120 • 445L-P4L1800YD 445L-P4S1800YD 445L-P2S1800YD - -
1920 256 128 • 445L-P4L1920YD 445L-P4S1920YD 445L-P2S1920YD - -
Description Category
Operating
Range (m)
Profile (mm)

Resolution 30 mm
Cat. Number
Required
Controller
Muting Module �
Corner Mirror Cat. Number Required Mating Cable,
Transmitter/Receiver
(RJ45 to M12)
All functionality controlled by MSR42 Safety Relay Application range: 0…4M Application range: 4…15M
GuardShield Micro 400
(Type 4)
(Point of Operation Control)
Requires MSR42 /
MSR41 controller
4 5 15 x 20 14 or 30
150 15 8 • • • • 445L-P4C0150FP 445L-P4E0150FP MSR42 or
MSR41
PNP outputs
MSR45E
safety relay
expansion
module
(MSR22LM)
440R-P23071
(MSR42)
440R-P226AGS-NNR
440L-AM0750300 440L-AM1250300
445L-AC8RJ3
(Length: 3M)
445L-AC8RJ5
(Length: 5M)
445L-AC8RJ8
(Length: 8M)
300 30 15 • • • • 445L-P4C0300FP 445L-P4E0300FP 440L-AM0750300 440L-AM1250300
450 45 23 • • • • 445L-P4C0450FP 445L-P4E0450FP 440L-AM0750450 440L-AM1250450
600 60 30 • • • • 445L-P4C0600FP 445L-P4E0600FP 440L-AM0750600 440L-AM1250600
750 75 38 • • • • 445L-P4C0750FP 445L-P4E0750FP 440L-AM0750750 440L-AM1250750
900 90 45 • • • • 445L-P4C0900FP 445L-P4E0900FP 440L-AM0750900 440L-AM1250900
1050 105 53 • • • • 445L-P4C1050FP 445L-P4E1050FP 440L-AM0751050 440L-AM1251050
1200 120 60 • • • • 445L-P4C1200FP 445L-P4E1200FP 440L-AM0751200 440L-AM1251200
Description Category
Operating
Range (m)
Profile (mm)

Required
Controller
Muting Module �
Required Mating Cable,
Transmitter/Receiver
(RJ45 to M12)
Interconnecting
Patch Chord
All functionality controlled by MSR42 Safety Relay
GuardShield Micro 400 Cascading
(Type 4)
(Point of Operation Control)
Requires MSR42 /
MSR41 controller
4 5 15 x 20 14 or 30
150 15 8 • • • • 445L-C4C0150FP 445L-C4E0150FP MSR42 or
MSR41
PNP outputs
MSR45E
safety relay
expansion
module
(MSR22LM)
440R-P23071
(MSR42)
440R-P226AGS-NNR
445L-AC8RJ3
(Length: 3M)
445L-AC8RJ5
(Length: 5M)
445L-AC8RJ8
(Length: 8M)
445L-AC8PC1
(Length: 1M)
445L-AC8PC3
(Length: 3M)
300 30 15 • • • • 445L-C4C0300FP 445L-C4E0300FP
450 45 23 • • • • 445L-C4C0450FP -
600 60 30 • • • • 445L-C4C0600FP 445L-C4E0600FP
750 75 38 • • • • - -
900 90 45 • • • • 445L-C4C0900FP 445L-C4E0900FP
1050 105 53 • • • • - -
1200 120 60 • • • • 445L-C4C1200FP 445L-C4E1200FP
Description Category
Operating
Range (m)
Profile (mm)
Beam Spacing
(mm)
Protective
height (mm)
No. Beams
Automatic
reset
GuardShield Safe 4 PAC
(Type 4)
Cat. Number
Mounting Stand Corner Mirror
Recommended Mating
Cable, Transmitter/Receiver
Shock Mounting Kits Muting Module �
GuardShield Safe 4
(Type 4)
(Perimeter Access Control)
4 5 - 30 30 x 40
500 520 2 • 445L-P4S2500YD
440L-AMSTD
440L-AM1250750 889D-F5AC-�
(Unshielded)
889D-F5EC-� (Shielded)